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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup ( Setup > Reports > Standings )
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 12 7 Wilson 29 7 80.6 1019 42809 1160 3217
2 10 3 Gov. Mifflin 29 7 80.6 1017 42728 1170 3361
3 8 2 Exeter 25 11 69.4 992 41668 1127 3232
4 9 1 Daniel Boone 18 18 50.0 930 39082 1128 3070
5 3 4 Muhlenberg 17 19 47.2 964 40496 1102 3135
6 5 5 Reading 5 31 13.9 810 34055 960 2642
7 14 6 Twin Valley 3 33 8.3 795 33411 954 2650

Section 2
1 11 10 Conrad Weiser 33 3 91.7 1058 44463 1236 3464
2 7 11 Hamburg 30 6 83.3 1005 42240 1192 3164
3 4 14 Wyomissing 27 9 75.0 944 39648 1100 3009
4 2 9 Berks Catholic 14 ½ 21 ½ 40.3 787 33081 968 2644
5 6 8 Antietam 11 25 30.6 769 32334 922 2551
6 1 12 Oley Valley 6 ½ 29 ½ 18.1 759 31883 922 2482
7 13 13 Schuylkill Valley 4 32 11.1 715 30044 860 2413

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1236 Conrad Weiser 1192 Hamburg 1170 Gov. Mifflin
Scratch Series 3464 Conrad Weiser 3361 Gov. Mifflin 3232 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Nick Diggan 300 J.R. Molner 289 Austin Kerper
Scratch Series 772 Nick Diggan 765 Austin Kerper 763 Ethan Resh

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 David Jones 3724 24 155
2 John Arms 7083 41 172
3 Joe Holowko 5522 34 162
4 Ethan Resh 9435 42 224
5 Austin Kerper 9144 42 217

89 Tom Lynagh 3682 23 160
100 Ryan Marsden 68 1 68
101 Nickolas Biagianti 424 3 141

2 - Exeter
6 Colin Flohr 7993 39 204
7 Ricky Wike 7204 39 184
8 Austin Mislevy 8040 42 191
9 Ryan Chamuras 8779 42 209

10 Brian Weiss 7700 36 213
91 Andrew Gouck 639 4 159

110 Nicholas Maillie 1149 7 164
116 Billy McDonnell 164 1 164

3 - Gov. Mifflin
11 Josh Rowe 6179 32 193
12 Jacob Meinig 2725 15 181
13 Chris Seng 8047 39 206
14 Brian Milkins 8422 39 215
15 Nick Diggan 9244 42 220
71 Matthew Murray 338 2 169
72 Alex Arroyo 2108 11 191
73 Vincent Muckey 1821 10 182
74 Nick Ash 3090 16 193
98 Nick Schaffer 754 4 188

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Chris Power 7790 40 194
17 Kevin Shimp 5288 29 182
18 Jareth Schmehl 2902 17 170
19 Alex Bortz 8044 41 196
20 Ryan Fritz 8913 42 212
75 Hunter Mikosz 5032 27 186
83 Hunter Poguski 1739 10 173
99 Jared Terenchia 359 2 179

103 Reece Lance 429 2 214

5 - Reading
21 Chris Wloczewski 7131 40 178
22 Joshua Flores 4426 29 152
23 Mark Gonzalez 6882 42 163
24 Erik Enck 3851 28 137
25 Jared Pursel 6276 33 190
76 Hector Vega 3940 27 145

102 Brian Bernal 1080 7 154
111 Raysean Baker 217 2 108
112 Jamaine Bowman 252 2 126

6 - Twin Valley
26 Bob Orr 6192 41 151
27 Joey Flower 619 6 103
28 Union Brazzle 5148 35 147
29 Jeremiah Nonnemaker 7047 42 167
30 Zach Williams 7876 42 187
82 Dawson Eager 1980 15 132
93 Ethan Hill 4549 29 156
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
31 Ryan Oxenreider 8776 42 208
32 Jimmy Pennypacker 5239 27 194
33 Matt Fiorini 7838 39 200
34 Travis Spitler 8818 42 209
35 Tanner Spitler 8713 42 207
94 Ryan Kahn 1212 6 202
97 Tyler Frankhouser 1079 6 179

115 Jake Schultz 1134 6 189

8 - Antietam
36 Timothy Eisenhard 3534 26 135
37 Aaron Gross 7297 42 173
38 Stanley Lentz 2068 17 121
39 Ryan Maggs 1837 14 131
40 Larenz Morgan 4213 32 131
79 Dakota Rankin 401 3 133
80 Dylan Shannon 8244 39 211
81 Garrisson Webb 3667 28 130
88 Andrew Eppler 1073 9 119

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Johnathan Gramley 5703 41 139
42 Edward Cole 4747 33 143
43 Luke Ott 6791 42 161
44 Shae Himmelberger 7149 42 170
45 Ross Aguilar 7505 42 178
84 Christian Pawlowski 325 3 108
85 James Flynn 230 2 115

104 Michael Gambon 234 2 117
105 David Traugott 397 3 132

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 Alex Kline 8823 42 210
47 Bryant Harper 6158 32 192
48 Danny Althouse 7869 38 207
49 Brady Harper 9169 42 218
50 Kyle Drobeck 9426 42 224

107 Nick Reis 2403 11 218
109 Austin Sweigart 615 3 205

11 - Hamburg
51 J.R. Molner 7516 39 192
52 Zachary Rhoades 8400 42 200
53 Grant Baver 8338 42 198
54 Carter Compinski 8589 42 204
55 Nate Foster 8872 42 211

106 Nick Rausch 525 3 175

12 - Oley Valley
56 Matthew Brockman 570 5 114
57 Eric Nawrocki 6068 42 144
58 Bryan Sheetz 5521 39 141
59 Devon Keller 3851 26 148
60 Dylan Allen 7572 42 180
86 Sean Knarr 5756 37 155
87 Stephan Wounderly 1304 10 130
90 Kole Doyne 1241 9 137

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Christian Flammer 3220 24 134
62 Sam Mirarchi 4540 37 122
63 Hayden Folk 2145 18 119
64 Richard Wolfson 5090 35 145
65 Michael Dailey 6965 42 165
92 Cole Hoster 5493 34 161
95 Ethan Moquin 2501 19 131

114 Zachary Pepe 90 1 90

14 - Wyomissing
66 Matt Sachenik 3741 22 170
67 Bradford White 7064 39 181
68 Jeremy Bell 6095 36 169
69 Talon Faust 9118 42 217
70 David Knauer 8765 42 208
77 Slade Strauss 4092 24 170
78 Aidan Scargle 0 0 125
96 David Manderwicz 510 3 170

108 George Sterling 121 1 121
113 Alexander Kline 142 1 142

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Resh, Ethan Daniel Boone 9435 42 224.64
Drobeck, Kyle Conrad Weiser 9426 42 224.43
Diggan, Nick Gov. Mifflin 9244 42 220.10
Reis, Nick Conrad Weiser 2403 11 218.45
Harper, Brady Conrad Weiser 9169 42 218.31
Kerper, Austin Daniel Boone 9144 42 217.71
Faust, Talon Wyomissing 9118 42 217.10
Milkins, Brian Gov. Mifflin 8422 39 215.95
Lance, Reece Muhlenberg 429 2 214.50
Weiss, Brian Exeter 7700 36 213.89
Fritz, Ryan Muhlenberg 8913 42 212.21
Shannon, Dylan Antietam 8244 39 211.38
Foster, Nate Hamburg 8872 42 211.24
Kline, Alex Conrad Weiser 8823 42 210.07
Spitler, Travis Wilson 8818 42 209.95
Chamuras, Ryan Exeter 8779 42 209.02
Oxenreider, Ryan Wilson 8776 42 208.95
Knauer, David Wyomissing 8765 42 208.69
Spitler, Tanner Wilson 8713 42 207.45
Althouse, Danny Conrad Weiser 7869 38 207.08
Seng, Chris Gov. Mifflin 8047 39 206.33
Sweigart, Austin Conrad Weiser 615 3 205.00
Flohr, Colin Exeter 7993 39 204.95
Compinski, Carter Hamburg 8589 42 204.50
Kahn, Ryan Wilson 1212 6 202.00
Fiorini, Matt Wilson 7838 39 200.97
Rhoades, Zachary Hamburg 8400 42 200.00
Baver, Grant Hamburg 8338 42 198.52
Bortz, Alex Muhlenberg 8044 41 196.20
Power, Chris Muhlenberg 7790 40 194.75

Pennypacker, Jimmy Wilson 5239 27 194.04
Ash, Nick Gov. Mifflin 3090 16 193.13
Rowe, Josh Gov. Mifflin 6179 32 193.09
Molner, J.R. Hamburg 7516 39 192.72
Harper, Bryant Conrad Weiser 6158 32 192.44
Arroyo, Alex Gov. Mifflin 2108 11 191.64
Mislevy, Austin Exeter 8040 42 191.43
Pursel, Jared Reading 6276 33 190.18
Schultz, Jake Wilson 1134 6 189.00
Schaffer, Nick Gov. Mifflin 754 4 188.50
Williams, Zach Twin Valley 7876 42 187.52
Mikosz, Hunter Muhlenberg 5032 27 186.37
Wike, Ricky Exeter 7204 39 184.72
Shimp, Kevin Muhlenberg 5288 29 182.34
Muckey, Vincent Gov. Mifflin 1821 10 182.10
Meinig, Jacob Gov. Mifflin 2725 15 181.67
White, Bradford Wyomissing 7064 39 181.13
Allen, Dylan Oley Valley 7572 42 180.29
Frankhouser, Tyler Wilson 1079 6 179.83
Terenchia, Jared Muhlenberg 359 2 179.50
Aguilar, Ross Berks Catholic 7505 42 178.69
Wloczewski, Chris Reading 7131 40 178.27
Rausch, Nick Hamburg 525 3 175.00
Poguski, Hunter Muhlenberg 1739 10 173.90
Gross, Aaron Antietam 7297 42 173.74
Arms, John Daniel Boone 7083 41 172.76
Schmehl, Jareth Muhlenberg 2902 17 170.71
Strauss, Slade Wyomissing 4092 24 170.50
Himmelberger, Shae Berks Catholic 7149 42 170.21
Sachenik, Matt Wyomissing 3741 22 170.05
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Manderwicz, David Wyomissing 510 3 170.00
Bell, Jeremy Wyomissing 6095 36 169.31
Murray, Matthew Gov. Mifflin 338 2 169.00
Nonnemaker, Jeremiah Twin Valley 7047 42 167.79
Dailey, Michael Schuylkill Valley 6965 42 165.83
Maillie, Nicholas Exeter 1149 7 164.14
McDonnell, Billy Exeter 164 1 164.00
Gonzalez, Mark Reading 6882 42 163.86
Holowko, Joe Daniel Boone 5522 34 162.41
Ott, Luke Berks Catholic 6791 42 161.69
Hoster, Cole Schuylkill Valley 5493 34 161.56
Lynagh, Tom Daniel Boone 3682 23 160.09
Gouck, Andrew Exeter 639 4 159.75
Hill, Ethan Twin Valley 4549 29 156.86
Knarr, Sean Oley Valley 5756 37 155.57
Jones, David Daniel Boone 3724 24 155.17
Bernal, Brian Reading 1080 7 154.29
Flores, Joshua Reading 4426 29 152.62
Orr, Bob Twin Valley 6192 41 151.02
Keller, Devon Oley Valley 3851 26 148.12
Brazzle, Union Twin Valley 5148 35 147.09
Vega, Hector Reading 3940 27 145.93
Wolfson, Richard Schuylkill Valley 5090 35 145.43
Nawrocki, Eric Oley Valley 6068 42 144.48
Cole, Edward Berks Catholic 4747 33 143.85
Kline, Alexander Wyomissing 142 1 142.00
Sheetz, Bryan Oley Valley 5521 39 141.56
Biagianti, Nickolas Daniel Boone 424 3 141.33

Gramley, Johnathan Berks Catholic 5703 41 139.10
Doyne, Kole Oley Valley 1241 9 137.89
Enck, Erik Reading 3851 28 137.54
Eisenhard, Timothy Antietam 3534 26 135.92
Flammer, Christian Schuylkill Valley 3220 24 134.17
Rankin, Dakota Antietam 401 3 133.67
Traugott, David Berks Catholic 397 3 132.33
Eager, Dawson Twin Valley 1980 15 132.00
Morgan, Larenz Antietam 4213 32 131.66
Moquin, Ethan Schuylkill Valley 2501 19 131.63
Maggs, Ryan Antietam 1837 14 131.21
Webb, Garrisson Antietam 3667 28 130.96
Wounderly, Stephan Oley Valley 1304 10 130.40
Bowman, Jamaine Reading 252 2 126.00
Mirarchi, Sam Schuylkill Valley 4540 37 122.70
Lentz, Stanley Antietam 2068 17 121.65
Sterling, George Wyomissing 121 1 121.00
Eppler, Andrew Antietam 1073 9 119.22
Folk, Hayden Schuylkill Valley 2145 18 119.17
Gambon, Michael Berks Catholic 234 2 117.00
Flynn, James Berks Catholic 230 2 115.00
Brockman, Matthew Oley Valley 570 5 114.00
Baker, Raysean Reading 217 2 108.50
Pawlowski, Christian Berks Catholic 325 3 108.33
Flower, Joey Twin Valley 619 6 103.17
Pepe, Zachary Schuylkill Valley 90 1 90.00
Marsden, Ryan Daniel Boone 68 1 68.00
Scargle, Aidan Wyomissing 0 0
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